
Seller Pay Day 

Regular  Drop off ^

Saturday July 19

9am - 6pm

Express  Drop off ^

Sunday July 20

9am - 6pm 

Seller's Calendar 
Back to School Sale 2025

Drop off & Pick Up

 

Presale Shopping 

for Sellers 

Public Shopping

Times 

Seller Presale

Tuesday July 22 

SELLER  PICK UP

Sunday July 27

Half Price Seller

Presale

Friday July 25

2 Presale Tickets for each of the

seller presales will be handed out

at drop off 

Carts/Wagons welcome at the

presales

Thursday July 24

10am-8pm
$3 or free ticket online

Friday July 25

10am-4pm
$3 or free ticket online

Saturday July 26 

8am-4pm
Half Price Day^^

 Free Admission

^^Items without a star on the tag
are an ADDITIONAL 50% off!

Entry Times Based on 

Seller Club Level 

5pm-9pm

1pm-2pm Consignor #R-Z

2pm-3pm Consignor #J-Q

3pm-4pm Consignor #A-I

*High Volume Sellers please

come at the pick up time you

signed up for

**NO Kids or Strollers on 7/22

babies are the exception 

& must be worn 

Kids & Strollers Welcome

Thursday - Friday - Saturday 

^^Items without a star on the tag

are an additonal 50% off  

Saturday August 9
Tucson 

Early Access Day
Tickets Required for Early Access 

Wednesday July 23

10am-6pm** 
 **NO Kids or Strollers on 7/23 from

10a-6p - babies are the exception &

must be worn

 #New This Sale 6pm-9pm

Family Early Access 

General Admission Days

New Location: 2520 N. Harrison 
in the former Big Lots

^ Drop off by 

Appointment ONLY

2nd Drop off - Large Items Only 

Monday, July 21

10am -Noon

3rd Drop off - Large Items Only

Thursday, July 24

6pm-8pm

Entry Times Based on 

Seller Club Level 

5pm-9pm


